
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

V-409. Exam Schedule

Tue, 04 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Principles of Decision-making  B13-512  Modyaev A.D., Rudakov P.I.
Wed, 19 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Electroweak Interactions  B13-002  Svadkovskiy I.V., Rubin S.G.
Fri, 05 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Medical Devices and Radiation Detectors  B13-301  Shtotskiy Y.V.
Sat, 20 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  S16-503

 Timohin D.V.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B16-565  Hangulyan E.V.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics  S15-164  Shilov V.A.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S14-161, S14-163  Kostin A.B.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S14-162  Kostin A.B.
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-V71, B16-V74

 Barmenkov A.N.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  S16-562  Semyonova T.A.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B16-601  Plyasov A.A.
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Synthesis of Digital Devices  S13-V01  Garmash A.A.
Wed, 24 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Elements of Digital Devices  S13-V01  Garmash A.A.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S14-164  Kostin A.B.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S14-161, S14-163  Kostin A.B.
Thu, 25 May 18:45 — 19:30 TEST Psychology of Creativity  M16-902  Cherkasenko N.A.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  S15-402  Oblizina S.V.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  S15-001, S15-301  Oblizina S.V.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S14-162  Kostin A.B.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S14-164  Kostin A.B.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B15-501, B15-502  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Electron-positron Tomography  M16-301  Kurashvili Y.B.
Thu, 08 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Logical Functional Modeling and Automation Design  B14-V71  Yohin M.N.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Workshop  S15-401  Savchenkov D.V.
Fri, 09 Jun 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Physics  I16-02  Bateev A.B.
Fri, 09 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Logical Functional Modeling and Automation Design  B14-V72  Yohin M.N.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History of State and Law of Russia  S16-704  Bochkova S.S.
Wed, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economic Theory  B16-V01  Popova G.I.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dosimetry Planning of Radiotherapy  M16-301  Lebedenko I.M.,

Klimanov V.A.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Radiation Therapy  PiMEF (med)  A14-101  Klimanov V.A.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History of State and Law of Foreign Countries  S16-704  Bochkova S.S.
Mon, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Components and Devices of Computer Facilities and Control Systems  A14-401

 Ulanova A.V.
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strategic Management  B14-706  Silenko A.N.
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Methods of Materials Research  S13-107, S13-108  Volkov N.V.
Wed, 21 Jun 13:00 — 16:00 TEST Industrial Management and Marketing in Mechanical Engineering  M16-S84

 Silenko A.N.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics and Computer Programming  B16-901  Volchenkov N.G.
Fri, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Reengineering of Information Systems  B13-V01  Okropishin A.E.
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B16-301  Leonova N.M.
Mon, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Concurrent Computing  M16-512, M16-522  Shuvalov V.B., Makarov V.V.


